
Monday, 06 January Tuesday 07 January Wednesday, 08 January Thursday, 09 January Friday, 10 January

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken cube

Madras curry

Peas

Rice

Lamb stew

Honey carrots

Hazelnut potatoes

Pasta carbonara

Zucchini - mushrooms

Smoked tofu

Salmon fillet burger

Tartare

Seasonal salad

Grenailles

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday, 15 January Thursday, 16 January Friday, 17 January

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken nuggets

with cereals

Applesauce

HOMEMADE mashed potatoes

Cannelloni ricotta - spinach

Napolitaine

Veal strips

Coconut beans and vegetables

Wheat heart

Turkey slices

with peppers and sweet paprika

Broccoli

Fried potatoes

Fish gratin

Seasonal salad

Rice

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday, 22 January Thursday, 23 January Friday, 24 January

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Turkey kebab

Yogurt sauce

Raw vegetables

Bread

Angus beef burger

Green lentils

Fried potatoes

Squid

Cucumber - tomato - corn

Orzo

Poultry skewer

Country vegetables

Rice

Spaghetti

Bolognese

Cheese

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday, 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday, 29 January Thursday, 30 January Friday, 31 January

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Minestrone Soup or raw vegetables

Pollack MSC

Seasonal salad

Steamed potatoes

Sliced pork

Grandma's sauce

Broken beans

Organic bulgur

Vegetarian risotto

with vegetables

FOCUS MENU

Baked lasagna

(beef - vegetables)

Chicken drumstick

Barbecue sauce

Mexican sauce

Duchess potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Stracciatella ice cream Seasonal fruit

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

HOLIDAY

JANUARYMENU


